120� Ceramic PTC Thermistor Sensor For Motor Temperature Protection And
Control High Precision Thermistor
Basic Information
China
lin kun
UL CCC RoHS
MZ6-120-DS PTC thermistor for motor ​
100pcs

6 TK+5� resistance value 3.2 S-3 2.5
7 TK+15� resistance value 3.2 S-3 2.5
8 TK action time 3.2 S-3 2.5
9 Dielectric strength 3.2 S-3 2.5
8. Usage methods and precautions
A: How to use:
Embed the thermistor inside the coil, press and tie it tightly and then dip it into paint together with the coil (do not hit it hard to avoid damage)
B: Notes:
(1) Do not forcefully squeeze during installation to avoid damage;
(2) The wire should not bear large pulling force;
(3) Do not exceed the maximum operating voltage.
9.PTC motor protection product specification comparison table
Sensor TK value Resistance (TK-5) Resistance (TK+5)
Resistance
(TK+15)
MZ6-100-DS 100 ≤1650Ω ≥3990Ω ≥12KΩ
MZ6-110-DS 110 ≤1650Ω ≥3990Ω ≥12KΩ
MZ6-120-DS 120 ≤1650Ω ≥3990Ω ≥12KΩ
MZ6-130-DS 130 ≤1650Ω ≥3990Ω ≥12KΩ
MZ6-140-DS 140 ≤1650Ω ≥3990Ω ≥12KΩ
MZ6-150-DS 150 ≤1650Ω ≥3990Ω ≥12KΩ
MZ6-155-DS 155 ≤1650Ω ≥3990Ω ≥12KΩ
MZ6-160-DS 160 ≤1650Ω ≥3990Ω ≥12KΩ
MZ6-170-DS 170 ≤1650Ω ≥3990Ω ≥12KΩ
MZ6-180-DS 180 ≤1650Ω ≥3990Ω ≥12KΩ
Product actual picture:
Product Description:
Product Description:
Features: